
Campionato Italiano Femminile 85 U17

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 171 CHERMAZ S. 15:26.849
Tempo gara

1 2:13.453 + 02.602 11:02:38.695  43,161

2 2:11.597 + 00.746 11:04:50.292  43,770

3 2:12.328 + 01.477 11:07:02.620  43,528

4 2:10.851 --------- 11:09:13.471  44,020

5 2:11.986 + 01.135 11:11:25.457  43,641

6 2:11.731 + 00.880 11:13:37.188  43,725

7 2:11.664 + 00.813 11:15:48.852  43,748

 Po. 2 - # 28 DELLO SBARBA A. + 23.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.170 + 01.718 11:02:40.305  42,613

2 2:13.502 + 00.050 11:04:53.807  43,145

3 2:13.452 --------- 11:07:07.259  43,162

4 2:14.285 + 00.833 11:09:21.544  42,894

5 2:16.067 + 02.615 11:11:37.611  42,332

6 2:16.667 + 03.215 11:13:54.278  42,146

7 2:17.603 + 04.151 11:16:11.881  41,860

 Po. 3 - # 221 VALZANIA A. + 38.771
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.587 + 01.196 11:02:41.936  42,171

2 2:15.391 --------- 11:04:57.327  42,543

3 2:16.067 + 00.676 11:07:13.394  42,332

4 2:17.075 + 01.684 11:09:30.469  42,021

5 2:20.317 + 04.926 11:11:50.786  41,050

6 2:17.369 + 01.978 11:14:08.155  41,931

7 2:19.468 + 04.077 11:16:27.623  41,300

 Po. 4 - # 99 POLITA G. + 43.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.048 + 03.460 11:02:45.715  41,129

2 2:18.467 + 01.879 11:05:04.182  41,598

3 2:19.519 + 02.931 11:07:23.701  41,285

4 2:18.726 + 02.138 11:09:42.427  41,521

5 2:16.811 + 00.223 11:11:59.238  42,102

6 2:16.588 --------- 11:14:15.826  42,171

7 2:16.947 + 00.359 11:16:32.773  42,060

 Po. 5 - # 21 BOGGIAN L. + 45.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.207 + 05.331 11:02:47.517  40,504

2 2:18.953 + 02.077 11:05:06.470  41,453

3 2:17.939 + 01.063 11:07:24.409  41,758

4 2:18.979 + 02.103 11:09:43.388  41,445

5 2:17.190 + 00.314 11:12:00.578  41,986

6 2:17.034 + 00.158 11:14:17.612  42,033

7 2:16.876 --------- 11:16:34.488  42,082

 Po. 6 - # 249 ALUNNI MINCIOTTI G. + 1:52.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.164 + 07.507 11:02:56.927  38,104

2 2:31.431 + 07.774 11:05:28.358  38,037

3 2:31.531 + 07.874 11:07:59.889  38,012

4 2:29.596 + 05.939 11:10:29.485  38,504

5 2:23.657 --------- 11:12:53.142  40,096

6 2:24.228 + 00.571 11:15:17.370  39,937

7 2:24.097 + 00.440 11:17:41.467  39,973

 Po. 7 - # 291 MANTANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.852 + 00.653 11:02:56.348  38,183

2 2:31.708 + 01.509 11:05:28.056  37,968

3 2:30.199 --------- 11:07:58.255  38,349

4 2:30.541 + 00.342 11:10:28.796  38,262

5 5:04.331 + 2:34.132 11:15:33.127  18,927

6 2:33.942 + 03.743 11:18:07.069  37,417

 Po. 8 - # 309 CORRADO G. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.520 + 2:18.520 11:02:43.665  41,582

Fastest lap: 2:10.851
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